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SIEMENS GREY

NEMA SOCKET
(PCB Mounted)
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 ENO-3122-P-X NEMA SOCKET
(PCB Mounted)
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PANEL CUTOUT:-

Ø4.25

250 V, 20 A

--

100 Mohms min.

Panel, Screw & PCB Solderable type

2 KVAC

10 mohms max.

PARAMETER

Twist lock L6-20R PCB Mounted type

SPECIFICATION

+0.10
 0.00

--

Brass  

Brass , TIn Plating 

(b) For Soldering

(a) Body, Cover

(c) Terminal screw

(a) With/Without Load

(b) Contacts, Terminals

Nylon-6, GF20%, V-2

Tightening Torque : 12 Kg-cm min.

UL-498, UL-486E, NEMA WD 6

Screw-type #14 to #10 AWG

SPECIFICATION TABLE:-

1

SR.NO.

2

4

7

5

6

3

10

9

11

12

8

Material

Reference Standard

Approvals

Contact Resistance (Initial) 

H.V.Break Down Test (For 1-Minute)

Insulation Resistance At 500 V DC

Panel Thickness

Permissible
Temp.

Terminals

Mounting

Connector Type

V/A Rating

60
.4

5

0°C TO 65°C

23.25
46.50

13
.8

0 27
.6

0

1.
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6.00X2n

PCB Holes:-

+0.00
-0.10

US , File No. E258604, 

US

* : Also available for temp. rating up to 125°C on request (For UL only)

*


